
Late Arrival Contact List (UPDATED 01/26/2023) 

Graduate 

College Graduate Admissions  
(International Pre-arrival main contact) 

Graduate Student Services and Program 
Coordinators, Advising 

CPS 
Please submit this form  

Select your college, then "I have other questions about my application" 

   

COE 
Marissa Brush 
m.brush@northeastern.edu  

coe-gradadvising@northeastern.edu  

   

Bouve 
Kelly Nicolas 
k.nicolas@northeastern.edu 

Oana Sambeteanu  
o.sambeteanu@northeastern.edu  

   

COS 

Courtney Reed 
co.reed@northeastern.edu  

Tricia DeYoung 
t.deyoung@northeastern.edu  

Abigail Rebollo 
a.rebollo@northeastern.edu  

Kelsy Behrendt 
kel.smith@northeastern.edu  

   

Khoury 
Kevin Bunszell 
k.bunszell@northeastern.edu  

Contact your academic advisor. 

   

CSSH 

Louis DaRos 
l.daros@northeastern.edu  

Rosie Norman 

r.norman@northeastern.edu  

Melissa Syverin - back up 
m.syverin@northeastern.edu  

Louis DaRos 
l.daros@northeastern.edu  

   

CAMD 

Moki Smith 
MK.Smith@northeastern.edu  

Cathy Bright - back up 
c.bright@northeastern.edu  

 

   

DMSB Gradbusiness@northeastern.edu  

   

Law 

Meaghan Maher (LLM) 
m.maher@northeastern.edu  

 

Erin Brousseau (JDs) 
e.brousseau@northeastern.edu  

 

 

Undergraduate 

College Undergraduate admissions 

 

Undergraduate Advising 

CPS 
Please submit this form  

Select your college, then "I have other questions about my application" 

   

COE 
Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

coeadvising@northeastern.edu 

   

Bouve Nancy Baker Cortney Alexander-Doyle 
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n.baker@northeastern.edu c.alexander@northeastern.edu  

   

COS 
Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

Stephanie Frazitta 
s.frazitta@northeastern.edu  

   

Khoury 
Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

Contact your academic advisor. 

   

CSSH 
Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

Andrew Casasanto-Ferro 
a.casasantoferro@northeastern.edu  

   

CAMD 
Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

Contact your academic advisor. 

   

DMSB 

Nancy Baker 
n.baker@northeastern.edu 

Diane Duchardt 
d.duchardt@northeastern.edu  

Robin Cohen 
r.cohen@northeastern.edu 
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